Platz Nr

1 174
2 489
3 217
4 563
5 501
6 515
7 769
8 418
9 377
10 428
11 48

12 435
13 236
14 277
15 700
16 823
17 801
18 669
19 774
20 182
21 183
22 613
23 528
24 329
25 154
26 46

27 36

28 652
29 356
30 865
31 62

32 352
33 934
34 672
35 302
36 486
37 546
38 498
39 806
40 364
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Neubert Hans-Jirgen

Blex Leo

Lang Heinrich
Haack Bernd
Woite Klaus
Giesa Dietmar
Mazuran Elmar
Gorrenz Karlfried
Muhlenbrock Bertold
Welp Klaus

Baake Peter
Hillbrand Reinhard
Pachnatz Gerhard
Boursie Heribert
Roth Gerhard
Baumann Hans
Uhl Bernd
Schneider Walter
Kesselring Winfried
Schmitt Horst
Hlbner Renate
Weidner Manfred
Batzella Bruno
Reinhold Giinter
Wolter Gerd
Schafer Horst
Vehse Detlef
Kaiser Harry

Maul Adolf

Elsner Uwe

Mutz Reinhard
Engelke Manfred
Kotschner Giinther
Wilbert Helmut
Lange Georg

Witt Gerd
Pollimann Jargen
Riemann Ulrich
Riedel Gerhard
Poppe Ernst

(ONONONONONORONONONONONONORONONONORONORONONONONONONONONONONONORONONORONONONONON)]

Punkte
8186
7405
7253
7220
7173
6934
6905
6827
6768
6714
6709
6705
6705
6693
6670
6649
6587
6537
6526
6442
6439
6431
6383
6379
6360
6355
6351
6348
6324
6309
6309
6298
6282
6269
6268
6220
6219
6218
6204
6197



Platz Nr
41 336
42 626
43 o1
44 4
45 581
46 623
47 433
48 808
49 366
50 238
51 292
52 608
53 602
54 419
55 38
56 320
57 923
58 526
59 273
60 529
61 288
62 121
63 465
64 337
65 642
66 344
67 180
68 137
69 638
70 525
71 677
72 148
73 699
74 846
75 134
76 495
77 215
78 37
79 348

80
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Deutz Anton
Laukart Manfred
Fernbach Alfred
Fleischer Jurgen
Stegen, van Walter
Salomon Ernst
Eisenkolb Bernd
Randow Klaus
Meyer Hermann
Pache Siegfried
Klinger Jargen
Stewin Hans
Schlésser Erwin
Harmel Siegfried
Drewes Peter
Schmidt Jaqueline
Lingg Herbert
Trager Horst
Morisse Rainer
Brower- Rabinowitsch Axel
Gut Walter

Moje Peter

Ams Josef

Murken Klaus
Daum Franz-Werner
Stobbe Ridiger
Scepanik Hans-Jurgen
Knutel Dieter
Gruner Klaus Peter
Nicklas Manfred
Geibel Gottfried
Goes Helga
Weber Gerd

Otto Broni

Joos Eberhard
Adammer Ferdinand
Grunert Rainer
PreuB3 Wolfgang
Vogel Uwe
Hannemann Peter

O

(DCD(D(DU)U)(é)CDCD(D(DCDCD(DCDCD(D(DCD(D(DCDCD(D(DCD(D(DCDCD(DCDCD(D(DCDCD(DCDCD

Punkte
6188
6188
6187
6166
6153
6139
6125
6083
6072
6053
6050
6036
6025
6015
6007
5991
5977
5969
5967
5957
5952
5926
5921
5913
5902
5893
5886
5885
5870
5867
5863
5844
5833
5787
5764
5758
5741
5739
5729
5726



Platz Nr

81 128
82 206
83 303
84 44

85 625
86 61

87 663
88 322
89 202
90 181
91 860
92 488
93 657
94 361
95 52

96 138
97 203
98 548
99 197
100 621
101 668
102 766
103 278
104 375
105 661
106 45

107 718
108 643
109 212
110 690
111 855
112 925
113 324
114 210
115 552
116 458
117 301
118 309
119 318
120 535
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Hennig Joachim
Grosser Glnther
Becker Reinhold
Lewrick Peter
Liesenfeld Wolfgang
Engelmann Reiner
Simon Dieter
Schwarze Dieter
Stolt Michael
Wohlert Wolfgang
Albrecht Ekhard
Libowski Werner
Kohlhaas Horst
Beier Lieselotte
Deichgraber Ulrich
Geiss Jutta

Tietz Johanna
Bierholz Anton
Pfeffer Heinzwilli
StraBheimer Friedel
Schafer Bernd
Haninger Matthias
Vaessen Leo
Weber Klaus-Peter
Schwarzer Udo
Wuthe Sigfrid
Heimel Ferdinand
Fritsch Fritz-Herbert
Lischen Hartmut
Bach Uschi

Beyertt Rainer
Fensch Wolfgang
Wedekind Joachim
Hannebohm Willi
Mdaller Herbert
Wolfsperger Heinrich
Markgraf Hans-Jirgen
Jager Wolfgang
Meyer Wolfgang
Epping Josef

(R W) O
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Punkte
5716
5713
5703
5694
5677
5676
5671
5670
5666
5650
5643
5639
5636
5629
5627
5622
5615
5613
5609
5599
5596
5595
5577
5575
5574
5569
5542
5529
5528
5520
5497
5477
5464
5463
5462
5451
5438
5436
5432
5430



Platz Nr

121 667
122 89

123 512
124 427
125 542
126 560
127 430
128 513
129 272
130 158
131 634
132 765
133 38

134 305
135 474
136 296
137 491
138 791
139 286
140 451
141 185
142 639
143 225
144 636
145 675
146 162
147 829
148 482
149 167
150 230
151 717
152 607
153 820
154 768
155 317
156 355
157 362
158 420
159 58

160
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name
Willenweber Gerd
Foyé Wolfgang
Heitmann Kornelius
Mduller Rolf
Reynders Norbert
Kdéhler Gerd

Goris Clemens
Friemel Hans-Jurgen
Unger Hans

Trost Paul
Zielinski Harald
Ehlerding Joachim
Stolze Roland
Harnier Axel
Matschulat Christel
Pfalzgraf Reinhold
Kdhler Herbert
Ettling Armin
Pohlmann Helmut
Artz Jurgen

Einfeld JUrgen
Schindler Dietmar
Sternberg Siegfried
Jungnickel Martin
Scheible Edmund
Voss Glnter
Galler Bernd
Kaiser Heidi

Stoof Glinter
Goebel Werner
Glass Gunter
Bleses Kurt
Kdébernick Gerhard
Maus Egon

Amann Klaus
Trieb Bernd
Dettmar Klaus-Dieter
Schmaéhler Glinther
Beger Volker
Jurchen Michael
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Punkte
5427
5420
5416
5411
5410
5403
5379
5369
5347
5346
5331
5327
5327
5319
5300
5298
5285
5279
5278
5276
5275
5262
5237
5223
5210
5208
5205
5200
5184
5182
5176
5174
5173
5167
5164
5163
5157
5124
5105
5105



Platz Nr
161 505
162 298
163 493
164 133
165 312
166 425
167 234
168 157
169 275
170 502
171 299
172 615
173 648
174 720
175 561
176 187
177 165
178 325
179 407
180 681
181 334
182 534
183 340
184 866
185 830
186 143
187 696
188 287
189 25
190 870
191 470
192 314
193 680
194 5
195 363
196 284
197 483
198 640
199 857
200 624
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Klink Peter
Hussain Mahmood
Volke Wolfgang
Wolf Dieter
Dankenbrink Helmut
Pitz Thomas

Timm Hans
Nordhaus Helmut
Rottstedt Michael
Umbreit Wolfgang
Zinn Manfred
Mitzscherling Gerd
FaBbender Norbert
Otterbach Heinrich
Mdaller Christine
Baier Hugo
Meinken Rolf
Woschkeit Waldemar
Kohut Sabine
Hofer Erwin

Harlos Dieter
Tauber Willem
Steinert Bernhard
Fischer Hans-Joachim
John Hans-Joachim
Bohn Hilmar
Sprédhuber Helmut
Kovarik Rainhard
Linke Henri

Jost Frank
Schrdder Harald
Goren Gisela
Janda Bodo

Frenck Lutz
Friedrich Bernd
Wettlaufer Kurt
Rogoff Karl-Heinz
Born Axel

Lang Rudi

Bung Hans Peter

O
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Punkte
5086
5083
5049
5029
5024
5023
5002
5000
4999
4995
4990
4986
4984
4982
4980
4979
4965
4952
4949
4944
4915
4905
4905
4899
4894
4889
4881
4869
4858
4843
4829
4824
4821
4782
4745
4744
4740
4712
4705
4689



Platz Nr
201 532
202 611
203 422
204 219
205 467
206 156
207 836
208 492
209 633
210 88
211 711
212 346
213 644
214 283
215 654
216 319
217 822
218 659
219 684
220 695
221 473
222 315
223 228
224 651
225 455
226 15
227 485
228 365
229 683
230 459
231 457
232 125
233 126
234 342
235 40
236 149
237 825
238 656
239 1090

240
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Schmied Hugo
Glaser Roland
Schwarz Trude
Neumann Horst
Koéhler Helmut
Siebelts Michael
Busalt Hans
Kriger Helmut
Battner Jorg

Doérfler Friedrich
Caspari Ewald
Salomon Wolfgang
Reif Heinz
Pfotenhauer Hans
Zjaba Stefan
Fahlbusch Bernd
Randlshofer Kurt
Ohliger Frank-Uwe
Nichter Patrik
Bleser Werner
Matschulat Manfred
Fanty Hildegard
Rube Lutz

Bernt Volker

Krenz Karl-Heinz
Meyer, Dr. Karl Gustav
Steincke Gerald
Marhenke Willibald
Meier Dietmar
Zeiger Wilhelm
Pellhammer Hans-Werner
Kohfeld Willi
Schlotthauber Rosemarie
Foelker Hermann
Schlesinger Michael
Martini Birgit
Reinhardt Christa
Wehrum Siegfried
Weickert Glinter
Gabriel Felix
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O

O

O
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Punkte
4673
4672
4670
4663
4653
4637
4636
4634
4624
4607
4601
4596
4588
4588
4582
4578
4560
4552
4550
4537
4536
4532
4522
4486
4482
4470
4467
4466
4439
4438
4437
4436
4394
4392
4378
4344
4342
4262
4234
4201



Platz Nr

241 172
242 83

243 122
244 649
245 848
246 220
247 327
248 189
249 274
250 300
251 637
252 213

253
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Harnisch Gilbert
Streit Siegfried
Varchmin Friedrich
Schafer Gerd
Gnadl Hannelore
Schilling Hans
Blaess Uwe
Dwinger Niels
Siems Frerk
Zwicker Karl-Heinz
Freitag Dieter
Ommen Ommo
Ajubi Bassier

(ONONONONONORORONONONONON)

Punkte
4192
4157
4151
4135
4112
4100
4097
4049
4014
4009
3865
3820
3359



